15 910000460| 2 |M10x50 stainless steel A4 bolt DIN 933
14 910300433| 12 |M8x35 Allen screw DIN 912 Stainless A4
13 910200120| 12 |M8 Nut DIN 934 A4

12 910200050, 4 |M16 lock nut DIN 985 A4

11 910100148| 8 |M16 Washer 17/30x3 DIN 125B A4

10 910100004 | 24 |M8 Washer &8,4/017x1,6 DIN 125 A4

9 910000400| 4 |M16x40 Hexagon head screw ISO 4017 (DIN 933) A4
8 1633557| 1 |Container belt for container size 2

7 1633550| 1 |Steel insert for liquid separator 2

6 1633545| 1 |Water separator size DN80 cast drawing
5 1633524 2 |Stainless steel flange

4 1633523| 1 |Gasket for water separator

3 1633521 4 |Carrying arm

2 1633520| 1 |Suspension cradle

1 1633368| 2 |Shaft with hole for straps
Pos | Part number | Qty |Title

DOC1633569_2



